
9/22/2018Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A Marching Band: 4-A

 
Roselle Park
HS Manville HS

West Windsor-
Plainsboro HS
North Union HS

Woodbridge
HS (NJ)

Jefferson Twp
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Plainfield HS

Morris Hills
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Toms River
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IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.54 
76.0 22

75.0 22

 

8.11 
83.0 11

80.0 11

 

7.57 
77.0 66

75.0 66

 

8.21 
84.0 11

81.0 11

 

7.8 
80.0 44

77.0 44

 

8 
82.0 33

79.0 33

 

7.04 
73.0 77

69.0 77

 

8.11 
83.0 22

80.0 22

 

7.67 
78.0 55

76.0 55

 

7.84 
81.0 11

77.0 11

 

7.47 
76.0 22

74.0 22

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.8 
80.0 22

77.0 22

 

8.17 
83.0 11

81.0 11

 

7.61 
78.0 77

75.0 77

 

7.97 
81.0 33

79.0 33

 

8.23 
83.0 11

82.0 11

 

7.84 
79.0 66

78.0 55

 

8.07 
82.0 22

80.0 22

 

7.84 
81.0 33

77.0 66

 

7.94 
80.0 55

79.0 33

 

7.57 
77.0 22

75.0 22

 

7.71 
79.0 11

76.0 11

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

15.15 
79 22

74 22

 

16.28 
84 11

80 11

 

14.75 
77 77

72 77

 

16.75 
87 11

82 11

 

16.48 
85 22

81 22

 

14.95 
78 66

73 66

 

15.28 
79 55

75 55

 

16.28 
84 33

80 33

 

15.55 
81 44

76 44

 

15.41 
79 22

76 22

 

15.88 
82 11

78 11

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.34 
83 22

81 22

 

16.54 
84 11

82 11

 

16.15 
84 55

79 66

 

16.68 
86 22

82 22

 

15.95 
83 77

78 77

 

16.35 
85 33

80 55

 

16.88 
87 11

83 11

 

16.54 
84 55

82 22

 

16.61 
85 33

82 22

 

15.95 
83 22

78 22

 

16.28 
84 11

80 11

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

15.21 
78 11

75 11

 

14.88 
77 22

73 22

 

14.94 
76 77

74 77

 

15.54 
79 55

77 44

 

15.88 
82 22

78 22

 

15.34 
78 66

76 66

 

15.95 
83 11

78 22

 

15.68 
81 33

77 44

 

15.87 
80 44

79 11

 

15.41 
79 22

76 22

 

16.21 
83 11

80 11

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

15.14 
77 22

75 22

 

15.61 
80 11

77 11

 

14.54 
74 77

72 77

 

16.01 
82 33

79 33

 

15.54 
79 55

77 55

 

15.01 
77 66

74 66

 

16.28 
84 22

80 22

 

16.61 
85 11

82 11

 

15.74 
80 44

78 44

 

14.81 
76 22

73 22

 

16.21 
83 11

80 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

77.18
0.00

77.18
2
30.49 22

46.69 22

79.59
0.00

79.59
1
32.56 11

47.03 11

75.56
0.00

75.56
7
29.93 77

45.63 77

81.16
0.00

81.16
1
32.93 11

48.23 33

79.88
0.00

79.88
3
32.51 22

47.37 55

77.49
0.00

77.49
6
30.79 55

46.7 66

79.5
0.00

79.5
4
30.39 66

49.11 11

81.06
0.00

81.06
2
32.23 33

48.83 22

79.38
0.00

79.38
5
31.16 44

48.22 44

76.99
0.00

76.99
2
30.82 22

46.17 22

79.76
0.00

79.76
1
31.06 11

48.7 11
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9/22/2018Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 3-A

 Parsippany Hills HS Sayreville HS John F. Kennedy HS Middletown HS South (10) Toms River HS East Toms River South HS
 

IAVA
COMP
ACH

 

7.97 
81.0 33

79.0 33

 

8.34 
86.0 11

82.0 22

 

7.74 
78.0 55

77.0 44

 

8.27 
82.0 22

83.0 11

 

7.61 
80.0 44

74.0 66

 

7.54 
76.0 66

75.0 55

 

EAVA
COMP
ACH

 

8.27 
84.0 11

82.0 22

 

8.3 
83.0 22

83.0 11

 

7.61 
78.0 44

75.0 55

 

7.96 
79.0 33

80.0 33

 

7.51 
77.0 66

74.0 66

 

7.87 
78.0 44

79.0 44

 

GEVA
REP
PERF

 

16.81 
86 22

83 22

 

17.08 
88 11

84 11

 

14.75 
77 44

72 66

 

15.34 
78 33

76 33

 

14.88 
77 44

73 55

 

14.87 
75 66

74 44

 

IAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.08 
83 33

79 11

 

16.09 
85 11

78 22

 

15.08 
78 55

74 44

 

14.88 
77 66

73 55

 

14.89 
79 44

72 66

 

15.89 
84 22

77 33

 

EAMA
COMP
ACH

 

16.74 
85 11

83 11

 

15.74 
80 33

78 33

 

15.34 
78 55

76 44

 

16.01 
82 22

79 22

 

15.41 
79 44

76 44

 

14.94 
76 66

74 66

 

GEMA
REP
PERF

 

16.21 
83 11

80 11

 

15.61 
80 22

77 22

 

14.94 
76 33

74 44

 

14.86 
73 55

75 33

 

14.14 
72 66

70 66

 

14.87 
75 44

74 44

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

82.08
0.00

82.08
1
33.05 22

49.03 11

81.16
0.00

81.16
2
33.72 11

47.44 22

75.46
0.00

75.46
5
30.1 55

45.36 55

77.32
0.00

77.32
3
31.57 33

45.75 33

74.44
0.00

74.44
6
30 66

44.44 66

75.98
0.00

75.98
4
30.28 44

45.7 44
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9/22/2018Matawan HS
 Marching Band: 4-O Marching Band: 3-O Marching Band: 1-O

 Ramsey HS Jackson Liberty HS Madison HS Arthur L. Johnson HS Matawan Regional HS
 

IAV
COMP
ACH

 

8 
82 22

78 22

 

8.25 
84 11

81 11

 

8.3 
84 11

82 11

 

8.55 
86 11

85 11

 

8.35
84
83

 

EAV
COMP
ACH

 

7.6 
77 22

75 22

 

7.85 
80 11

77 11

 

7.4 
76 11

72 11

 

7.45 
76 11

73 11

 

7.75
78
77

 

GEV
REP
PERF

 

16 
82 22

78 22

 

16.4 
84 11

80 11

 

15.6 
80 11

76 11

 

14.9 
77 11

72 11

 

16.3
83
80

 

IAM
COMP
ACH

 

16.1 
82 22

79 22

 

16.7 
85 11

82 11

 

16.3 
83 11

80 11

 

16.4 
84 11

80 11

 

15.7
80
77

 

EAM
COMP
ACH

 

16.5 
84 22

81 22

 

16.9 
86 11

83 11

 

16.7 
85 11

82 11

 

14.5 
74 11

71 11

 

15
77
73

 

GEM
REP
PERF

 

16.4 
83 22

81 22

 

16.6 
84 11

82 11

 

16 
81 11

79 11

 

14.3 
73 11

70 11

 

15.5
79
76

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

80.6
0.00

80.6
2
31.6 22

49 22

82.7
0.00

82.7
1
32.5 11

50.2 11

80.3
0.00

80.3
1
31.3 11

49 11
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76.1
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30.9 11

45.2 11
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0.00
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